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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Janna Hunt

Taylor Dixon
Meganne Allard
Ada Pinette
Mackenzie Robinson

aa B~ W N -

Club

Copper Cliff SC
Walden FSC
Hearst FSC

New Liskeard FSC
Haileybury FSC

Alexandra Duncan

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

14-Apr-2018

LET'S SKATE

Sudbury, ON
April 14, 2018 to April 15, 2018

Silver Women (Group 1 IN)

Category Result Summary

Points

35.93
33.24
28.98
28.85
28.50

Section INL2
ON 3593 (1)
ON 3324 (2
ON 2898 (3
ON 28.85 (4)
ON 2850 (5)
8:46:40PM

Controller Signature
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